Complex
Adres
Type
Datum
Schaal

Formaat

464,

10368

399

059
Kloosterlaan 57
A-h

12-11-2020
1:100

A4

300 4093 114

2993

3°9

464,

5748

WOONKAMER
28.34 m?

SLAAPKAMER
14.06 m?

100

BERGING
2.80m?

2000

100

KEUKEN
7.66 m?

2420

120 938 300

BADKAMER
5.17 m?

SLAAPKAMER
7.55m?

Plattegrond

25Q

1530

1.1.4

4314

100

2200

1P0

aan deze tekening kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend




